

JOIN OUR JUNIOR LIVESTOCK AWARDS PROGRAM

Sponsor an award for junior exhibitors and be recognized as a member in our Junior Livestock Award Program. Each and every sponsorship is greatly appreciated, and exhibitor awards would not be a reality without your help. Thank you for all your support!

GREEN LEVEL \$50 - Sponsor will sponsor 1 livestock award. Sponsor will receive 1 one day admission to the 2025 Gold Country Fair.

WHITE LEVEL \$100 - Sponsor will sponsor 2 livestock awards. Sponsor will receive 2 one day admissions to the 2025 Gold Country Fair.

BRONZE LEVEL \$150 - Sponsor will sponsor 3 livestock awards. Sponsor will receive 3 one day admissions to the 2025 Gold Country Fair **AND** their business' logo printed on sweatshirts that will be awarded to exhibitors.

GOLD LEVEL \$250 OR MORE - Sponsor will sponsor one belt buckle or 5 livestock awards. Sponsor will receive 5 one day admissions to the 2025 Gold Country Fair AND their business' logo printed on a banner that will be displayed during the fair/sale.

JUNIOR LIVESTOCK AWARDS SPONSORSHIP FORM

Please choose	e one area for yo	ur dona	tion:			
Large Animals		Small	Animals	,	All Livestock	
Allocate spec	ies to be sponso	red (<i>opi</i>	tional)			
Return with check made payable to:			Gold Country Fair			
		1273 High Street				
			Auburn, CA 95603			
Company/Fam	nily Name					
					ode	
Phone		Ema	il			
Award Spons	<i>orship Level</i> (Che	eck one))			
GREEN \$50	WHITE \$100	BRON	7F \$150	GOLD \$25	OTHER'S	



JUNIOR LIVESTOCK AWARDS PROGRAM

For junior livestock exhibitors, the fair represents a culmination of many months to years of work. Through livestock projects, youth members not only gain animal science knowledge; but valuable skills such as responsibility, time management and problem solving that last a lifetime. Your sponsorship of livestock awards will encourage an educational program worth supporting!

We would like to extend the opportunity for you to donate funds towards the purchase of awards for the Gold Country Fair junior livestock shows.

You can sponsor by mailing us this application or scanning the QR code below! For any questions, please email info@goldcountryfair.com or visit us in our office Monday through Friday 9:00am – 4:30pm.





